

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.4-6 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6548-6550 OF 2004

INDIRALAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KEDERNATH MAHENDRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 13/05/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Dr. a. Francis Julian, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.T. Srinivasan, Adv.
For M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for early hearing is dismissed.
(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER